Bib Start Order Name

143
142
141
140
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
148
145
144
147
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50

Catalina Morris
Millie Waite

Emi Summers
Capella Martin
Ursula Summers
Roisin McGuinness
Poppy Croucher
Josie Wayman
Kate Hastings
Bellah Birchall
Eliana Hulsebosch
12 Poppy Lane

13 Samantha Berryman
14 Jenna Bews

15 Agata Bulska

16 Baxter Florance
17 Fletcher Harris

18 Morgan Lee

19 Lewis Laird

20 Jed Kuegler

21 Lou Kuegler

22 Seth Huband

23 Jude Malham

24 Arnaud Mackenzie
25 Blake Cooper

26 Arthur Farrell

27 Ryan Hartnell

28 Connor MacKenzie
29 Jonty Mitchell

30 Archie Duncan

31 Charlie Leitis

32 Luca Arthur

33 Cole Hulsebosch
34 Matthew Mcfarlane
35 Camden Rutherfurd
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2023 MTBNZ DH1 Round 1 Cardrona
Seeding Start List - Non-UCI

Team name

HBMTB

Rotorua

Welington Mtb Club
Rotorua

Gravity Canterbury
Rotorua MTBC
Gravity Cant
RMTBC

Rotorua Mtb
Mountainbike Tauranga
Rotorua Mtb
Gravity Canterbury
QTMTBC

Gravity Canterbury
Bike Methven
Gravity Canterbury
Gravity Canterbury
Queenstown

Akdh

Akdh

Cromwell MTB Club
Nelson MTB Club
Bike Wanaka

Gravity Canterbury

Bike Wanaka

Gravity Canterbury

Singletrack Christchurch
Desend Rotorua

Bike Methven

Gravity Canterbury
Mountainbike Tauranga
Rotorua MTB Club

New Plymouth Mountain Bikers
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Category

ul5 (13-14) (Women)
ul5 (13-14) (Women)
ul5 (13-14) (Women)
ul5 (13-14) (Women)
ul7 (15-16) (Women)
ul7 (15-16) (Women)
ul7 (15-16) (Women)
ul?7 (15-16) (Women)
ul7 (15-16) (Women)
ul7 (15-16) (Women)
ul7 (15-16) (Women)
Open (17-29) (Women)

Masters 1 (30-39) (Women)
Masters 1 (30-39) (Women)
Masters 2 (40-49) (Women)

ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)
ul5 (13-14) (Men)

City
Invercargill
Hastings
Auckland
Martinborough
Auckland
Lyttelton
Rotorua
Christchurch
Rotorua
Papmoa
Tauranga
Tauranga
Rangiora
Queenstown
Christchurch
Rakaia
Christchurch
Christchurch
Jacks Point
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cromwell
Nelson
Wanaka
invercargill
Christchurch
Wanaka
Christchurch
Christchurch
Hamilton
Methven
Christchurch
Tauranga
Cambridge
New Plymouth
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130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
93
92
91
90
146
89
88
87

36 Ollie Johnstone

37 Zander McEwen
38 Lenny Browne

39 Joel Nissen

40 Josh Reynolds

41 Oscar Bailey

42 Joel Salter Quinn
43 Fletcher Matthews
44 Edward Bull

45 Erik Cassels-Brown
46 Cooper Millwood
47 Charlie Wiffin

48 Brook Rutherfurd
49 Braithan Bailey

50 Harper Ford

51 Matti McGregor
52 Josh Lee

53 Luke Watson

54 Oliver Elliott

55 Mika Toshach

56 Mitchel Turner

57 Gus Weir

58 Malik Boatwright
59 Sterling Stevens-Mcnab
60 Lucas Malham

61 Reon Fernandez
62 Oli Clark

63 Hugo Arthur

64 Rory Meek

65 Jack Collins

66 Tyler Waite

67 George Harvey

68 Isaac Holman

69 Zak Knight

70 Matthew Luscombe
71 Haydn Finlay

72 Dylan Wilmshurst
73 Liam Gill

74 Elliot Howe

75 Oliver King

76 Sean Toms

77 Joe Baker

78 Will Adamson

79 Sam The Man Watters
80 Josh Barry

81 Jonty Harte-Seidl
82 Shakar Yakthumba
83 Erwan Dumas

84 Beaudene Mangin-Oldham

85 Tim Hall

86 Rhys Telford
87 Ricardo Munoz
88 Quinn Gareth
89 Toby Summers
90 Andrew Bull
91 Daniel Burgess

2023 MTBNZ DH1 Round 1 Cardrona

Seeding Start List - Non-UCI

Team name

Hawkes Bay

Akdh

Gravity Canterbury

N/A

Gravity Canterbury

Gravity Canterbury

Nelson Mountain Bike

Gravity Canterbury

Gravity Canterbury
Mountainbikers Of Alexandra (MOA)
Hawkes Bay Mountain Bike Club
New Plymouth Mountain Bikers
Gravity Canterbury

Gravity Canterbury

Rotorua Mountain Bike Club
Gravity Canterbury

Gravity Canterbury

Gravity Canturbury

Gravity Canterbury

Gavity Canterbury

Rotorua Mojntain Bike Club
Queenstown Mountain Bike Club
Descend

Nelson MTB Club

QMTBC

Nelson

Gravity Canterbury
Queenstown Mountain Bike Club
Gravity Canterbury

HBMTB

RMTBC

Gravity Canterbury

Mountain Biking Otago

Nelson Mountain Bike Club
Mountain Biking Otago

Rotorua MTB Club

Gravity Canterbury

Gravity Canterbury

QMTBC
Queenstown Mtbc
Queenstown

Whakatane Mtb Club
Nelson

QMTBC

QMTBC

Te Miro

New Plymouth
Queenstown Mtbc
Gravity Canterbury
Rotorua

Gravity Canterbury
MOA

20f2

Category

ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
ul7 (15-16) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Open (17-29) (Men)
Masters 1 (30-39) (Men)
Masters 1 (30-39) (Men)
Masters 1 (30-39) (Men)
Masters 1 (30-39) (Men)
Masters 2 (40-49) (Men)
Masters 3 (50+) (Men)
Masters 3 (50+) (Men)
Masters 3 (50+) (Men)

City
Cambridge
Napier
Auckland
Christchurch
Invercargill
Christchurch
Christchurch
Nelson
Christchurch
Christchurch
Alexandra
Hastings
New Plymouth
christchurch
Christchurch
Rotorua
Christchurch
Methven
chrischurch
Rangiora
Christchurch
Cambridge
Arrowtown
Rotorua
Nelson
Queenstown
Kaikoura
Christchurch
Queenstown
Christchurch
Hastings
Rotorua
Christmas
Paraparaumu
Truro
Cromwell
Katikati
Christchurch
Christchurch
Cromwell
Queenstown
Arrowtown
Arrowtown
Kopuku
Whakatane
Nelson
Kathmandu
Queenstown
Hamilton
Wanaka
New plymouth
Queenstown
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Omarama



